
 

Heritage Christian Preschool 

     Application for Enrollment 

2024-2025 Student Registration 

 

Child’s Name: ________________________________  Date of Birth: ___________________   Sex:   M   F  
. 

 

      Preference          Class                 Days of the Week    Circle Choice    Annual Tuition   Installment*           Ratio       Age 

 

1 

2 

 

2.5 year old 

1 day a week 

 

M, T, W or 

Th 

 

 

AM 

PM 
$1100 $110 10:2 

2.5 by 

09/3/2024 

 

1 

2 

2.5 year old 

2 days a week 

 

M/W or 

T/Th 

 

 

AM 

PM 
$2050 $205 10:2 

2.5 by 

09/3/2024 

 

1 

2 

3 year old** 

2 days a week 
T/TH 

 

AM 

PM 

 

$2050 $205 12:2 

3 by 

09/30/2024 

 

 

1 

2 

3 year old** 

3 days a week 
M/W/F 

 

AM 

PM 

 

$2700 $270 12:2 
3 by 

09/30/2024 

 

1 

2 

4 year old 

3 days a week 
M/W/F 

 

AM 

PM 

 

$2700 $270 12:2 
4 by 

09/30/2024 

 

1 

2 

4 year old  

Extended Day 
M/W/F 

 

 

 

 

$3650 $365 12:2 
4 by 

09/30/2024 

 

1 

2 

      Pre-K 

4 days a week 
M/T/W/Th 

 

AM 

PM 

 

$3350 $335 14:2 
5 by 

05/31/2025 

 

1 

2 

 

Pre-K 

Extended Day 

 

M/T/W/Th 

 

$4450 $445 14:2 
5 by 

05/31/2025 

 

 

 

K 

9:15-1:15 

 

M-F 

 

$4300 $430 10:1 
5 by 

9/30/2024 

AM Class Time:  9:15 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.   PM Class Time:  12:30 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.  Kindergarten and Extended Day end at 1:15 p.m. 

*First installment due with this application.  Remainder of 10 installments collected September – May. 

**Children 3 years and up must be potty trained. 

Families will be notified of class placements no later than February 14th.  

Classes with less than 6 students will be cancelled.  

Kindergarten is intended for those enrolling in 1st grade the following year.  

 



 

Child’s Name: _________________________________________________ 

 

Placement Consideration: 

Please list any special factors we may consider or be aware of when placing your child. (speech, sensory, age, allergies, etc.) 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Mother/Legal Guardian 1: 

First Name: _____________________________________ Last Name: ________________________________________ 

Relationship to Child: _____________________________ Email Address: _____________________________________ 

Home Phone: (     )___________________ Work Phone: (     )________________ Cell Phone: (     )_________________ 

Address: ________________________________________ City: _______________________ Zip: __________________ 

Occupation: ______________________________________ Employer: ________________________________________ 

Step-Parent Name: _________________________________ Cell Phone: (     )__________________________________ 

 

Father/Legal Guardian 2: 

First Name: _____________________________________ Last Name: ________________________________________ 

Relationship to Child: _____________________________ Email Address: _____________________________________ 

Home Phone: (     )___________________ Work Phone: (     )________________ Cell Phone: (   )_________________ 

Address: ________________________________________ City: _______________________ Zip: __________________ 

Occupation: ______________________________________ Employer: ________________________________________ 

Step-Parent Name: _________________________________ Cell Phone: (     )___________________________________  

 

Childs lives with: Both Parents  Mother Father  Other __________________________ 

Sibling ________________________________________ Age ______ Grade_______________ 

Sibling ________________________________________ Age ______ Grade_______________ 

Sibling ________________________________________ Age ______ Grade_______________ 

 

Church Affiliation: 

   Attending church at _______________________________________________________ 

   Not currently attending a church 

I believe the information on this Registration Form is accurate and true. I understand that a non-refundable registration fee of $50 for 

the first child and $25 for each additional child and first month’s tuition is due with this form. I also understand that based upon 

enrollment and facilities available, Heritage Christian Preschool reserves the right to cancel a class or adjust a child’s class placement. 

All children with the exception of  2.5 year olds must be potty-trained before attending the preschool. 

 

______________________________________________  _______________________________________ 

Parent/ Guardian Signature      Date 



 


