

## Heritage Christian Preschool Application for Enrollment 2024-2025 Student Registration

Child's Name:	Date of Bir	rth: Sex	: □ <b>M</b>	$\Box \mathbf{F}$
Child's Name:	Date of Bir	rth: Sex	: □M	$\Box F$

Preference	Class	Days of the Week	Circle Choice	Annual Tuition	Installment*	Ratio	Age
1 2	2.5 year old 1 day a week	M, T, W or Th	AM PM	\$1100	\$110	10:2	2.5 by 09/3/2024
1 2	2.5 year old 2 days a week	M/W or T/Th	AM PM	\$2050	\$205	10:2	2.5 by 09/3/2024
1 2	3 year old** 2 days a week	T/TH	AM PM	\$2050	\$205	12:2	3 by 09/30/2024
1 2	3 year old** 3 days a week	M/W/F	AM PM	\$2700	\$270	12:2	3 by 09/30/2024
1 2	4 year old 3 days a week	M/W/F	AM PM	\$2700	\$270	12:2	4 by 09/30/2024
1 2	4 year old Extended Day	M/W/F		\$3650	\$365	12:2	4 by 09/30/2024
1 2	Pre-K 4 days a week	M/T/W/Th	AM PM	\$3350	\$335	14:2	5 by 05/31/2025
1 2	Pre-K Extended Day	M/T/W/Th		\$4450	\$445	14:2	5 by 05/31/2025
	K 9:15-1:15	M-F		\$4300	\$430	10:1	5 by 9/30/2024

AM Class Time: 9:15 a.m. to 11:45 a.m. PM Class Time: 12:30 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. Kindergarten and Extended Day end at 1:15 p.m.

Families will be notified of class placements no later than February 14th.

Classes with less than 6 students will be cancelled.

Kindergarten is intended for those enrolling in 1st grade the following year.

<sup>\*</sup>First installment due with this application. Remainder of 10 installments collected September – May.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Children 3 years and up must be potty trained.

Child's Name:	
Please list any special factors we may consider or be a	ware of when placing your child. (speech, sensory, age, allergies, etc.)
Mother/Legal Guardian 1:	
First Name:	Last Name:
	Email Address:
Home Phone: ( ) Work Phon	e: ( ) Cell Phone: ( )
Address:	City: Zip:
Occupation:	Employer:
Step-Parent Name:	Cell Phone: ( )
Father/Legal Guardian 2:	
First Name:	Last Name:
Relationship to Child:	Email Address:
Home Phone: ( ) Work Phon	e: ( ) Cell Phone: ( )
Address:	City: Zip:
Occupation:	Employer:
Step-Parent Name:	Cell Phone: ( )
Childs lives with: □Both Parents □Mot	
Sibling	
Sibling	
Sibling	Age Grade
Church Affiliation:	
☐ Attending church at	
□ Not currently attending a church	
the first child and \$25 for each additional child and first mor	tte and true. I understand that a non-refundable registration fee of \$50 for on this tuition is due with this form. I also understand that based upon nool reserves the right to cancel a class or adjust a child's class placement ty-trained before attending the preschool.

Date

Parent/ Guardian Signature